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2PC BALL VALVE R301-10 PN63 1/4" NPT THREADED
FULL BORE CF8M/CF8M/PTFE/PARTS IN SS316
W/LEVER, ANTI-STATIC DEV. MAR FIG20-10

55

51

10028

DN8

1/4" NPT

O 31

Part name Material

Body CF8M

End Cap CF8M

Ball SS316 / CF8M

Seat PTFE

Joint Gasket PTFE

Thrust Washer RTFE

Stem SS316

Gland Packing PTFE

Gland Bush SS316

Stem Washer SS316

Stem Nut SS316

Handle SS316

Handle Cover VINYL

Locking Device SS316

Ant-Static Device SS316

Series R301-10 Threaded ball valve 1/4" - 3" / DN8 - DN80

CORRECTED MATERIALS TO SS316 EMLA27.10.2024


